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KOTESHWARAM

THE TEMPLE OF DIVINE FOOD
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100% PURE VEG



HOT BEVERAGES

MILK 45

LEMON TEA 45

CORVEE 50

TEA S0

MASALA TEA 60

HORLICKS 70

HOT BADAM MILK 70

BOOST 70

BOURNVITA 70

BLACK COFFEE/ TEA 40

KASHAYA 60

GREEN TEA 60

X SOUTH INDIAN

IDLI (1) 40
VADA(1) 65
IDLI (2) 80
IDLI (1) VADA(1) 100
IDLI (2) VADA (1) 140
KOTESHWARAM KOTTE KADUBU 116
BUTTER IDLI 110
THATTE IDLI 80
GHEE PODI THATTE. IDLI 120
GHEE SAMBAR BUTTON IDLI 120
RAVA IDLI 80

KESARI BATH 7

5% GST AS APPLICABLE



KHARA BATH

CURD VADA

GHEE PONGAL
BISIBELE BATH
RICE-BATH OF THE-DAY
POORI SAAGU (3)
CHOW CHOW BATH

75

90

5 50
15740,
120
120
150

DOSA’'S

GHEE PLAIN DOSA

GHEE MASALA DOSA

KHALI DOSA

SET DOSA

NEER DOSA

ONION UTTHAPPA

GHEE PODI ONION UTTHAPPA
OPEN BUTTER MASALA DOSA
RAVA DOSA

RAVA MASALA DOSA

BUTTER PLAIN DOSA
BUTTER MASALA DOSA

RAVA ONION DOSA

RAVA ONION MASALA DOSA
RAGI DOSA

AKKI ROTI

120 -,
140
125
130
120
140
160
140
140
150
130
140
150
160
140
130

5% GST AS APPLICABLE



(3PM ONWARDS)

BONDA SOUP

SPL VADA OF THE DAY
SHAVIGE BATH

ALOO BONDA
AVLAKKI BATH

CHOLE BHATURE

GARDEN FRESH SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
WATERMILON & FETA
MASALA PAPAD
ROASTED PAPAD

5% GST AS APPLICABLE

& EVENING SNACKS

90
90
15 k)
90
115
RS

& MEALS
" SOUTH INDIAN MEAL 260
NORTH INDIAN MEAL 310

SALADS / PAPAD

140
220
210
220
80

TOMATO SHORBA 160
MANCHOW SOUP 160
HOT & SOUR SOUP 170
SWEET CORN SOUP 160

LEMON CORIANDER SOUP 160
TOMYOM SOUP 160



CHINESE

STARTERS

GOBI MANCHURIAN /CHILLI/PEPPER DRY 265
CRISPY HONEY CHILLI POTATO 270
VEG SPRING ROLL 270
PANEER SPRING ROLL 310
VEG BALL MANCHURIAN 270
BABY CORN MANCHURIAN /CHILLI/PEPPER DRY 300
CRISPY- CORN-CHIELFPEPPER 280
MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN /CHILLI/PEPPER DRY 310
PANEER MANCHURIAN /CHILLI/PEPPER DRY 320

ITALIAN

APPETIZERS

NACHOS WITH CHEESE SAUCE & SALSA 240

MEXICAN BEAN NACHOS S
BRUSCHETTA LS
GARLIC BREAD Lt}
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 160
FRENCH FRIES 130

5% GST AS APPLICABLE



CHINESE
RICE & NOODLES

VEG FRIED RICE 250
VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE 270
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE 275
PANEER FRIED RICE 280
SINGAPORE FRIED RICE 280
VEG HAKKA NOODLES 260
GINGER & GARLIC NOODLES 270
AMERICAN CHOPSEY 270
PANEER NOODLES 280
VEG SCHEZWAN NOODLES 280
MUSHROOM NOODLES 280

& PASTA

PENNE ARRABIATA 340
MACARONI POMODORO 340
MASALA MAFIA WITH PENNE 340
PENNE ALFREDO PASTA 355

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO 350

5% GST AS APPLICABLE



WOOD FIRED

PIZZA

CLASSIC MARGARITA 320
VEG FOUR SEASON PIZZA 350
MUSHROOM DELIGHT 360
AMERICAN CORN CHILLI PIZZA 255
SMOKED BBQ PANEER PIZZA 370

TANDOOR

STARTERS

ALOO CHUTNEYWALA 230
BARWAN TANDOORI ALOO 280
BARWAN KHUMB (Mushroom) 330
TANDOORI ROASTED MUSHROOM 320
ALMOND CHEESE BROCCOLI 360
SARSO WALI BROCCOLI 850
DAHI KA KABAB 340
HARABHARA KABAB 280
TILLI BABY CORN 290
PANJABI PANEER TIKKA 330
MALAI PANEER TIKKA 340
IRANI PANEER TIKKA 340
PANEER KALIMIRCH TUKDA 330

PANEER DUM ROLL 380

5% GST AS APPLICABLE



INDIAN

MAIN COURSE

LASOONI PALAK PANEER
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER KURCHRAN

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER AMRITSARI MASALA
PANEER BHURJI

KADAI PANEER

METHI PANEER BAHAR

VEG BHUNA MAKHAN WALA
ANGREZI SABZI DESI MASALA
DIWANI HANDI

VEG KOLHAPURI

CORN METHI MALAI

SUBZI TILIMILI KHEEMA
BHENDI DO PYAZA

KAJU MASALA

CORN CAPSCIUM MASALA
NARGISI KOFTA

MALAI KOFTA

LIPTA MUSHROOM MASALA
MUSHROOM MATAR HARAPYAZ
CHANNA MASALA

ALOO GOBI

DAL TADKA

DAL MAKHANI

290
320
340
340
340
330
340
340
285
320
285
280
310
280
275
380
290
320
310
340
330
260
255
210
240

5% GST AS APPLICABLE



60

70

KULCHA 70

BUTTER ROTI s

BUTTER NAAN 90

BUTTER KULCHA 85

STUFFED NAAN 120

LATCHA PARATHA 90

GARLIC NAAN 120

CHEESE NAAN 160

CHILLI OLIVE NAAN 180

ALOO PARATHA 130

MASALA KULCHA 140

PUDINA PARATHA 90

PANEER STUFFED PARATHA 160

ROTI BASKET 273
INDIAN RICE
DUM ALOO MAKAI BIRYANI 290
BAHAR-E CHAMAN BIRYANI 310
VEG BIRYANI 270
JEERA RICE 260
GHEERIGE 270
DAL KICHIDI 270
CURD RICE 150
STEAM RICE 160

5% GST AS APPLICABLE



CHATS

PANI PURI 90

MASALA PURI 120

BHEL PURI 120

SEV-PURI 120

SAMOSA MASALA 130

KACHORI CHAAT 130

DAHI KACHORI CHAAT 140

DAHI SAMOSA CHAAT 140

KACHORI (1 PIC) F48

SAMOSA (2 PIC) 70

DAHI PURI 140

PAPADI CHAT 136
PAV BHAJI
PAV BHAJI 170
KADHA PAV BAHAJI 175
CHEESE PAV BHAJI 210
CHEESE KADHA PAV BHAJI 220
MASALA PAV 120
CHEESE MASALA PAV 150
EXTRA PAV 60

TAWA PULAV 230

5% GST AS APPLICABLE



FRESH FRUIT JUICE

ERESH LIMESWUICE 80

FRESH LIME SODA 80

MOSAMBI (SWEET LIME) 120
ORANGE 130
PINEAPPLE 130
APPLE 170
ANAR (POMEGRANATE) 180
WATER MELON 120
GRAPES 130
CARROT 135
MUSK MELON 130

GANGA JAMUNA 140
MARAMARI 140
COCKTAIL 160

SWEET LASSI
SALT LASSI
BUTTER MILK

& FRESH FRUIT JUICE oo

5% GST AS APPLICABLE



&l FRESH FRUIT
MILKSHAKE

APPEE 150
CHIKOO 180
BANANA 150
BUTTER FRUIT 190

X MILKSHAKE

OREO 180

M &M 210

LINDT CHOCOLATE 220

~d SPECIAL DRY FRUITS

DRY FRUITS 380
BADAM 360
KAJU 350
KESAR DRY FRULES 410
ANJEER 380

KAJU ANJEER 375

5% GST AS APPLICABLE



SUNDAES

MIXED FRUIT SUNDAE

FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM
BANANA SPLIT

SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM
JELLY WITH ICE-CREAM

SCOQP OF ICE CREAM (Single)

ROYAL FALOODA
KESAR FALOODA
SPECIAL FALOODA

MANGO WITH CREAM

STRAWBERRY WITH CREAM

240
170
210
240
180

FALOODA

190
190
220

SEETHAPAL (CUSTARD APPLE)

WITH CREAM
LITCHI WITH CREAM

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT

WITH CREAM

275
275
275

275

5% GST AS APPLICABLE



T lakey a minimumn of 20 minules - sewe
youwy ondeh. SPlease beal wil wy !

5% GST AS APPLICABLE
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KOTESHWARAM

THE TEMPLE OF DIVINE FOOD

Sai Garderis, Abachikkanahalli Village, Kasaba Hobali, Near Shirdi Sai Baba Temple,
Devanahalli Taluk, Bengaluru Rural District - 562110



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16

